RECEIvED

DESERT DRILLINC, INC. J
P.0O. Box 146 UL'27798
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 O.C.p.

ARTESIA, OFFIQ

WELL NAME AND NUMBER Stevens - Helen Collins Fed # 6

INCLINATION RECORD

Denth Deviation
442 e
762 3o
996 o
1489 %°
2002 %°
2491 xe°
2848 3/4°
2975 Lo
3513 3/4°
3792 3/4°
4033 3/4°
4460 3/4°

Signature

State of New Mexico
County of Lea
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