DESERT DRILLING, INC. P.O. Box 146 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 RECEIVED BY

JUL 27 1984

O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

WELL NAME AND NUMBER Stevens - Helen Collins Fed # 6

INCLINATION RECORD	
Depth	Deviation
442	<u>پ</u> ۰
762	₹°
996	120
1489	Ţ o
2002	1,4 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7
2491	1 ₂ °
2848	3/4°
2975	3/4°
3513	3./ 4 °
3792	3/4°
4033	3/4°
4460	3/4°

Signature Rhondon Cheathan

State of New Mexico County of Lea

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME BY

This 1 th Day of

1984.

Notary Public